X8 MIG Gun 600-w

TEKNISET TIEDOT

X8 MIG Gun 600-w

Tuotekoodi
Hitsauspistoolin liitin
Liséainelangan koot (Ss)
Liséainelangan koot (Al)
Jaahdytystyyppi
Lisdainelangat, Fe-MC/FC
Liséainelangat, Ss-MC/FC

Liséainelangan koot (Fe)

Kuormitettavuus, 100 % (seoskaasu)

Kaulakulmat
Vaihdettava kaula
Kaantyva kaula
Pistoolikahva
Kayttélampotila

Standardit

X8 MIG Gun 600-w / Tekniset
tiedot

X8 MIG Gun 600-w 5,0 m - X8300605000
Kemppi
1.2-1.6
1.2-2.4
Liquid
1.2-2.4
1.2-1.6
1.2-2.4
600

50

No

No

Yes
-20...+40 °C
IEC 60974-7
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